Sheffield Telecom. Sports and Social Club.

Post Point STSSC Eldon House Charter Row Sheffield S1 3EF

Lottery Draw Winners
Spring Draw 2015.

£ 200.00 Winner

182

Susan MCMANUS

£ 100.00 Winners

56
95

Paul MERRITT
Mark JOHNSON

£ 50.00 Winners

54
275
287
240

Wendy WATKINS
Craig BEACHELL
Roy HILL

Gerry BOWER

£ 25.00 Winners

185
147
238
104
23
181
37
52

Mike Cooley

lan MORTON
Shaun SYKES

Greg DOWLING
Phil BAIRSTOW
Carl LAW

Eric LEDBURY
Gary ROGERS
Michelle HAYWOOD

Lottery Secretary 25" January 2015



